
Owner: Bid No.:

Project: Date:

Addendum
Received

CIQ Form 
Received

Bid Bond 
Attached Bid Amount

$199,629.66
25 working days

$115,877.50
30 working days

$163,700.00
65 calendar days

BID OPENING FORM

7880 Rector Rd.
Sanger, TX 76266

Natural Gas Line for Mansfield Fieldhouse USA Project

City of Mansfield 2016-0730-01

Yes
Received 9/7/16 @ 11:01 a.m. by SR

9/8/16 @ 10:00 a.m.

CommentsName of Bidder
Pantheon Construction

Yes

Greensboro, NC 27416

Lowes Construction

Seagoville, TX 75159
2501 N. Hwy 175

Distribution Construction
P.O. Box 16207

Received 9/8/16 @ 9:58 a.m. by SM

Received 9/8/16 @ 8:49 a.m. by SR

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes Yes

No

Yes Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No


